Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Bell - (1528150) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.29
1:12.95
1:13.24
1:14.40
1:14.74
1:14.94
1:15.52
1:17.76
1:17.94
1:18.23
1:19.54
1:21.42
1:24.31
1:25.90

1:28.77

Swims in Date Order
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
439
434
414
409
405
396
363
360
356
339
316
284
269

WA Pts

414
434
452
439
396
409
405
360

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

I I T I I T

Round

F

I I T m I

Date

13/04/24
13/04/24
11/05/24
11/05/24
03/02/24
20/01/24
03/02/24
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Date

11/05/24
11/05/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
20/01/24
16/12/23

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

SE North East Regional Age Group Championships

SE North East Regional Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023

Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022
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SE North East Regional Age Group Championships

SE North East Regional Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023
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1:18.23 356 H 08/07/23 Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala 2023 Leeds Sedgefield 3
1:19.54 339 H 02/07/23 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023 Sunderland Sedgefield 3
1:17.76 363 H 13/05/23 SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023 Sunderland Sedgefield 1
1:24.31 284 F 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Sedgefield 1
1:25.90 269 H 25/02/23  Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Sedgefield 1
1:21.42 316 H 28/01/23  City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Sedgefield 1
1:28.77 244 H 03/07/22  City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022 Sunderland Sedgefield 3
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